
Klubbmesterskap 2017 - 22-23 apr 2017 
 

F1JU 5-gang-Junior/Ungrytter - Uttagning 
Start kl. 09.00 
 
       
 
NUM GRU  FAR ID DELTAGER  
       
 
01        003 Lotte Thoresen - Skundi fra Fossanmoen (J) 
02        044 Martine Borgen Søllesvik - Akkiles fra Teland (U) 
03        001 Miriam Fossan Knudsen - Dagdís fra Suldal (U) 
  
 
 
  

F1S 5-gang senior - Uttagning 
Start kl. 09.20 
       
 
NUM GRU   ID DELTAGER  
       
 
01      040 Bjarne Fossan - Flygell fra Fossan  
02      030 Perly Anett Fossan - Sikill fra Fossanmoen  
03      029 Lena V. Tjelta - Tritill fra Stora- Hofi  
04      027 Sunniva Steinsdatter Moen - Blakkur frá Tjaldhólum  
05      023 Ingeborg steinnes Ivesdal - Klaki fra enighed  
06      017 Brit Marit Fossan Knudsen - Perlan fra Fossan  
  
 

V1J 4-gang junior - Uttagning 
Start kl. 10.05 
       
 
NUM GRU   ID DELTAGER  
       
 
01      049 Mathilde Ekeli Mullis - Eitill fra Gøysa  
02      038 Michelle Monique Åkerlund - Krafla fra Suldal  
03      032 Rebecca Haugaard Koster - Ketill fra Holti2  
04      018 Malin Bosvik - Perla fra Kolnes  
05      006 Sekine Brewster - Hugin Fra Åsvin  
06      004 Luisa Husby Sem - Jarpur fra Fossanmoen  
07      012 Maria Gjellestad Bosvik - Djass fra Røysland 
 
KORT PAUSE 10.55-11.05 
 



V1Y 4-gang ungrytter - Uttagning 
Start kl. 11.05 

 
 
       
 
NUM GRU   ID DELTAGER  
       
 
01      050 Sara Wathne - Bragi fra Øygarden  
02      047 Elise Garvik - Gandur fra Haukali  
03      046 Mille McGill - Glitra fra Fossan  
04      011 Tormod Bryn - Skuggi fra Vikinghest  
05      045 Mia Madsen - Nama fra Fjlotsholum 2  
06      037 Hannah Johannesen - Smyrill Frá Hamraendum  
07      035 Ariana tamantha Johannessen - Lóa fra Fossanmoen  
08      033 Sofie Drange - Merkur fra Fossanmoen  
09      026 Synne Hatløy - Gríma frá Úthlíð  
10      020 Lotte Knutsdottir Bergesen - Visir fra Granli  
11      014 Nina Aanestad - Bjarki fra Vikinghest  
12      008 Henriette Skurve - Vinur fra Ørumgaard  
13      002 Miriam Fossan Knudsen - Sjarmur fra Fossan  
14      013 Tormod Bryn - Gigjar fra Mangela  
  
 
PAUSE 12.45-13.30 
 
V1S 4-gang senior - Uttagning 
Start kl. 13.30  - 15.00 
       
 
NUM GRU   ID DELTAGER  
       
 
01      025 Ingeborg steinnes Ivesdal - Svana fra klovning  
02      016 Jofrid Aasland - Aria fra Øygarden  
03      010 Åsmund Bryn - Gari fra Vikinghest  
04      051 Bjarne Fossan - Arfa fra Fossan  
05      043 anne gunn bjørlo - Vargur Fra Rosenlund  
06      041 Tone Egelandsdal - Segull fra Sveinatungu  
07      036 Elise Tjomsland - Stefnir fra Fossan  
08      019 Julie Stensland - Brana fra Vikinghest  
09      007 Amanda Stangeland - Stigur fra Fossanmoen  
10      005 Therese Matre - Aron fra sørbråten  
11      024 Ingeborg steinnes Ivesdal - Rektor fra fossanmoen  
12      015 Jofrid Aasland - Dalvar fra Utgard  
13      009 Åsmund Bryn - Stjarni fra Vikinghest  
  
 
 



V5J firgang fritidsklasse junior - Uttagning 
Start kl. 15.00 
       
 
NUM GRU H/V FAR ID DELTAGER  
       
 
01    H    021 Elisabet Høyvik - Merkur fra Haukali  
 
02    V    028 Mille fløtre Hagen - Blesa fra mangela  
  
 
 
 

V5YS 4-gang fritidsklasse ung/sen - Uttagning 
Start kl. 15.15 
       
 
NUM GRU H/V FAR ID DELTAGER  
       
 
 

01 01 H BL 039 Amalie Ekrheim - Iða fra storebø (U) 
02 01 H RE 031 yasemin dogru - Skirill Fra Vikinghest (U) 
03 01 H WH 048 Kari Egelandsdal - Goliat fra Midgaard (S) 
 

04 02 V BL 042 Karoline Nysted Erevik - Þruma fra Oaland (U)  
  
 
 

PAUSE 15.35 – 15.45 
 
 
T7B Tølt barn - Uttagning 
Start kl. 15.45 
       
 
NUM GRU   ID DELTAGER  
       
 
01      052 Åshild Josefine Krüger - Baldur fra Søvik  
  
 
T2 Tølt - Uttagning 
Start kl. 15.50 
       
 
NUM GRU   ID DELTAGER  
       
 
01      029 Lena V. Tjelta - Tritill fra Stora- Hofi  
02      022 Ingeborg steinnes Ivesdal - stáli fra fossanmoen  
03      017 Brit Marit Fossan Knudsen - Perlan fra Fossan  
04      007 Amanda Stangeland - Stigur fra Fossanmoen  
  



T1J Tølt junior - Uttagning 
Start kl. 16.10 
       
 
NUM GRU   ID DELTAGER  
       
 
01      049 Mathilde Ekeli Mullis - Eitill fra Gøysa  
02      038 Michelle Monique Åkerlund - Krafla fra Suldal  
03      018 Malin Bosvik - Perla fra Kolnes  
04      006 Sekine Brewster - Hugin Fra Åsvin  
05      004 Luisa Husby Sem - Jarpur fra Fossanmoen  
06      003 Lotte Thoresen - Skundi fra Fossanmoen  
07      012 Maria Gjellestad Bosvik - Djass fra Røysland  
  
 
 
T1U Tølt ungrytter - Uttagning 
Start kl. 16.45 
       
 
NUM GRU   ID DELTAGER  
       
 
01      050 Sara Wathne - Bragi fra Øygarden  
02      046 Mille McGill - Glitra fra Fossan  
03      045 Mia Madsen - Nama fra Fjlotsholum 2  
04      011 Tormod Bryn - Skuggi fra Vikinghest  
05      044 Martine Borgen Søllesvik - Akkiles fra Teland  
06      037 Hannah Johannesen - Smyrill Frá Hamraendum  
07      035 Ariana tamantha Johannessen - Lóa fra Fossanmoen  
08      026 Synne Hatløy - Gríma frá Úthlíð  
09      020 Lotte Knutsdottir Bergesen - Visir fra Granli  
10      014 Nina Aanestad - Bjarki fra Vikinghest  
11      008 Henriette Skurve - Vinur fra Ørumgaard  
12      001 Miriam Fossan Knudsen - Dagdís fra Suldal  
13      033 Sofie Drange - Merkur fra Fossanmoen  
14      013 Tormod Bryn - Gigjar fra Mangela  
  
 
PAUSE 18.00-18.10 
 
 



T1S Tølt senior - Uttagning 
Start kl. 18.10 
       
 
NUM GRU  FAR ID DELTAGER  
       
 
01        023 Ingeborg steinnes Ivesdal - Klaki fra enighed  
02        009 Åsmund Bryn - Stjarni fra Vikinghest  
03        015 Jofrid Aasland - Dalvar fra Utgard  
04        019 Julie Stensland - Brana fra Vikinghest  
05        027 Sunniva Steinsdatter Moen - Blakkur frá Tjaldhólum  
06        051 Bjarne Fossan - Arfa fra Fossan  
07        024 Ingeborg steinnes Ivesdal - Rektor fra fossanmoen  
08        030 Perly Anett Fossan - Sikill fra Fossanmoen  
09        036 Elise Tjomsland - Stefnir fra Fossan  
10        040 Bjarne Fossan - Flygell fra Fossan  
11        041 Tone Egelandsdal - Segull fra Sveinatungu  
12        043 anne gunn bjørlo - Vargur Fra Rosenlund  
13        010 Åsmund Bryn - Gari fra Vikinghest  
14        016 Jofrid Aasland - Aria fra Øygarden  
15        025 Ingeborg steinnes Ivesdal - Svana fra klovning  
  
 
 
T7J Tølt junior - Uttagning 
Start kl. 19.30 
       
 
NUM GRU H/V FAR ID DELTAGER  
       
 
 

01 01 V BL 028 Mille fløtre Hagen - Blesa fra mangela  
02 01 V RE 021 Elisabet Høyvik - Merkur fra Haukali  
  
 
 
 
T7YS Tølt fritidsklasse ung/sen - Uttagning 
Start kl. 19.40 

 
 
       
 
NUM GRU H/V FAR ID DELTAGER  
       
 
 

01 01 V BL 048 Kari Egelandsdal - Goliat fra Midgaard (S) 
02 01 V WH 042 Karoline Nysted Erevik - Þruma fra Oaland (U) 
 

03 02 H BL 039 Amalie Ekrheim - Iða fra storebø (U) 
04 02 H RE 034 Sofie Drange - Kedja fra Fossanmoen (U) 
  



 
 
 
 
 
Kl. 20.00:  B-finale V1U 
Kl. 20.30:  B-finale V1S 
 
 
P2J Speedpass  
Start kl. 21.00 
       
 
NUM GRU FAR ID DELTAGER  
       
 
01       018 Malin Bosvik - Perla fra Kolnes (J) 
      
02       003 Lotte Thoresen - Skundi fra Fossanmoen (J) 
 
  
03       044 Martine Borgen Søllesvik - Akkiles fra Teland (U) 
      
04       001 Miriam Fossan Knudsen - Dagdís fra Suldal (U) 
      
05       040 Bjarne Fossan - Flygell fra Fossan (S) 
      
06       030 Perly Anett Fossan - Sikill fra Fossanmoen (S) 
      
07       029 Lena V. Tjelta - Tritill fra Stora- Hofi (S) 
      
08       027 Sunniva Steinsdatter Moen - Blakkur frá Tjaldhólum (S) 
      
09       017 Brit Marit Fossan Knudsen - Perlan fra Fossan (S) 
      
10       023 Ingeborg steinnes Ivesdal - Klaki fra enighed (S) 
    
  
 
 


